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The Islamic dates in this guide are based on astronomical calculation.
Exact dates will depend on the actual sighting of the First Crescent [Moon], which Muslims should observe every month.
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Speakers
Maulana Sayyid Muhammad Rizvi
Sheikh Jaffer H. Jaffer 
Dr. Liyaqat Takim
Sheikh Miqdad alidina

"O Ye Who believe, let not your wealth, nor your children, distract you from remembrance of
Allah. Those who do so, are the losers. And Spend of that wherewith we have provided you

before death cometh unto you, and he should say, 'O my Lord! If only you would reprieve me for
a little while, then I would have given Charity and be among the righteous.' But Allah reprieveth

no soul when the appointed time comes, and Allah is aware of what you do."
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TUESDAY, MARCH 12TH
RAMADAN 1ST

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 13TH
RAMADAN 2ND

THURSDAY, MARCH 14TH
RAMADAN 3RD

FRIDAY, MARCH 15TH
RAMADAN 4TH

SATURDAY, MARCH 16TH
RAMADAN 5TH

SUNDAY, MARCH 17TH
RAMADAN 6TH
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Guide for Ramadan 1445/2024

MONDAY, MARCH 11TH TO SUNDAY, MARCH 17TH 2024

7:00 PM
7:34 PM
8:00 PM
8:20 PM
8:25 PM

Qur’an Darsa / Qur’an Tafsir
Salaat
Du'a - Welcoming Ramadan
Announcements
Q&A with Maulana Sayyid Rizvi

MONDAY, MARCH 11TH
EVE OF RAMADAN 1ST

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:35 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
8:40 PM

Qur’an Darsa / Qur’an Tafsir
Announcements / Little Qari
Salaat
Iftaar
Du’a Tawassul
Du’a Iftitah
NO LECTURE

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:36 PM
8:00 PM
8:40 PM

Qur’an Darsa / Qur’an Tafsir
Announcements / Little Qari
Salaat
Iftaar
Du’a Iftitah
NO LECTURE

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:37 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
8:40 PM
9:00 PM
9:20 PM

Qur’an Darsa / Qur’an Tafsir
Announcements / Little Qari
Salaat
Iftaar
Surah Yasin
Du’a Kumail
Du’a Iftitah
Ziarat-e-Waritha
NO LECTURE

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:39 PM
8:15 PM
8:45 PM
9:05 PM
9:45 PM

Qur’an Darsa / Qur’an Tafsir
Announcements / Little Qari
Salaat
Iftaar
Du’a Iftitah
Majlis - Maulana Sayyid Rizvi
Ziarat

6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:05 PM
7:10 PM
7:40 PM
8:15 PM

Qur’an Darsa / Qur’an Tafsir
Du’a Iftitah
Announcements / Little Qari
Majlis - Maulana Sayyid Rizvi
Salaat
Tea, Dates and Tabarruk

6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:05 PM
7:10 PM
7:41 PM
8:15 PM

Qur’an Darsa / Qur’an Tafsir
Du’a Iftitah
Announcements / Little Qari
Majlis - Maulana Sayyid Rizvi
Salaat
Tea, Dates and Tabarruk
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Guide for Ramadan 1445/2024

MONDAY, MARCH 18TH TO SUNDAY, MARCH 24TH 2024

7:00 PM
7:40PM
7:42 PM
8:15 PM
8:50 PM
9:05 PM
9:10 PM
9:45 PM

Qur’an Darsa / Qur’an Tafsir
Announcements 
Salaat
Iftaar
Du’a Iftitah
Little Qari
Majlis - Sheikh Jaffer
Ziarat

MONDAY, MARCH 18TH
RAMADAN 7TH

7:00 PM
7:40 PM
7:44 PM
8:20 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:35 PM
9:45 PM

Qur’an Darsa / Qur’an Tafsir
Announcements / Little Qari
Salaat
Iftaar
Du’a Tawassul
Du’a Iftitah
Majlis - Sheikh Jaffer
Ziarat

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:35 PM
7:45PM
8:20 PM

8:55 PM
9:00PM
9:45PM
9:50 PM
10:00PM

Du’a Iftitah
Announcements 
Little Qari
Salaat
Iftaar
NO Qur’an Darsa / Qur’an Tafsir
Marsiya
Majlis - Sheikh Jaffer
Taboot
Noha
Ziarat

TUESDAY, MARCH 19TH
RAMADAN 8TH

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 20TH
RAMADAN 9TH

7:00 PM
7:42 PM
7:46 PM
8:20 PM
8:50 PM
9:00 PM
9:20 PM
9:45 PM
10:15 PM

Qur’an Darsa / Qur’an Tafsir
Announcements / Little Qari
Salaat
Iftaar
Surah Yasin
Du’a Kumail
Du’a Iftitah
Majlis - Sheikh Jaffer
Ziarat E Waritha

THURSDAY, MARCH 21ST
RAMADAN 10TH

7:00 PM
7:40 PM
7:47 PM
8:20 PM
9:00 PM
9:20 PM
9:45 PM

Qur’an Darsa / Qur’an Tafsir
Announcements / Little Qari
Salaat
Iftaar
Du’a Iftitah
Ziarat
Blockbusters

FRIDAY, MARCH 22ND
RAMADAN 11TH

6:00 PM
6:40 PM
6:40 PM
7:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:48 PM
8:20 PM
9:30 PM

Qur’an Darsa / Qur’an Tafsir
Little Qari
Du’a Iftitah
Announcements 
Majlis - Dr. Liyakat Takim
Salaat
Tea, Dates and Tabarruk
Blockbusters
NOTE: Interfaith at MIC

SATURDAY, MARCH 23RD
RAMADAN 12TH

6:00 PM
6:40 PM
7:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:50 PM
8:15 PM

Qur’an Darsa / Qur’an Tafsir
Du’a Iftitah
Announcements / Little Qari
Majlis - Sheikh Jaffer
Salaat
Interfaith Iftaar

SUNDAY, MARCH 24TH
RAMADAN 13TH

WAFAT OF BIBI KHADIJA (A)

jaffari.org/donate
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Guide for Ramadan 1445/2024

MONDAY, MARCH 25tH TO SUNDAY, MARCH 31st 2024

7:00 PM

7:20 PM
7:40 PM
7:51 PM
8:30 PM
9:05 PM
9:10 PM
9:50 PM
10:00 PM

Du’a Iftitah
NO Qur’an Tafsir
Du’a Mujeer
Announcements / Little Qari
Salaat
Iftaar
Manqabat
Mehfil - Sheikh Jaffer
Qasida
Ziarat

MONDAY, MARCH 25TH
RAMADAN 14TH

7:00 PM
7:40 PM
7:45 PM
7:52 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:20 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM

Qur’an Darsa / Qur’an Tafsir
Manqabat
Announcements / Little Qari
Salaat
Iftaar
Du’a Iftitah
Du’a Tawassul
Majlis - Sheikh Jaffer
Ziarat

7:00 PM
7:45 PM
7:53 PM
8:30 PM
9:10 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM

Qur’an Darsa / Qur’an Tafsir
Announcements / Little Qari
Salaat
Iftaar
Du’a Iftitah
Majlis - Sheikh Miqdad Alidina
Ziarat

TUESDAY, MARCH 26TH
RAMADAN 15TH

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 27TH
RAMADAN 16TH

7:00 PM
7:40 PM
7:50 PM
7:54 PM
8:30 PM
9:15 PM
9:35 PM
9:55 PM
10:30 PM

Qur’an Darsa / Qur’an Tafsir
Surah Yasin
Announcements / Little Qari
Salaat
Iftaar
Du’a Iftitah
Du’a Kumail
Majlis - Sheikh Miqdad Alidina
Ziarat-e-Waritha

THURSDAY, MARCH 28TH
RAMADAN 17TH

6:00 PM
6:40 PM
7:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:10 PM
7:45 PM
7:57 PM
8:30 PM

Qur’an Darsa
Du’a Iftitah
Marsiya
Announcements / Little Qari
Majlis - Maulana Sayyid Rizvi
Noha
Salaat
Iftaar

WILADAT OF IMAM HASAN (A)

FRIDAY, MARCH 29TH
RAMADAN 18TH

SHAB-E-ZARBAT / LAYLATUL QADR

SATURDAY, MARCH 30TH
RAMADAN 19TH

YAUM-E-ZARBAT - IMAM ALI (A)

SUNDAY, MARCH 31ST
RAMADAN 20TH

LAYLATUL QADR / SHAB-E-SHAHADAT IMAM ALI (A)

6:00 PM
6:20 PM
6:25 PM
6:35 PM
7:30 PM
7:58 PM
8:35 PM
9: 10 PM
9:25 PM
9:55 PM
11:30 PM

Du’a Iftitah
Announcements
Marsiya
Majlis - Maulana Sayyid Rizvi
Noha
Salaat
Iftaar
Recitation of Qur’an
Munaajat of Imam Ali (a)
A’amaal of Laylatul Qadr
100 Rak’aat Salaat & Jawshan-e-Kabir 

6:00 PM
6:20 PM
6:25 PM
6:40 PM
7:30 PM
7:56 PM
8:30 PM
9: 10 PM
9:30 PM
11:15 AM

Du’a Iftitah
Announcements
Marsiya
Majlis - Maulana Sayyid Rizvi
Noha
Salaat
Iftaar
Recitation of Qur’an & Marsiya
A’amaal & Ziarat of Laylatul Qadr
100 Rak’aat Salaat  & Jawshan-e-Kabir 
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Guide for Ramadan 1445/2024

MONDAY, april 1st TO SUNDAY, april 7th 2024

1:19 PM
1:45 PM
1:50 PM
2:15 PM
2:25 PM
7:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:45 PM
7:59 PM
8:35 PM
9:15 PM

Zohrain Salaat
Marsiya
Majlis - Maulana Sayyid Rizvi
Noha
Ziarat of Ameenullah (a)
Recitation of Qur’an & Marsiya
Majlis - Maulana Sayyid Rizvi
Taboot & Noha
Salaat
Iftaar
Du’a Iftitah

7:00 PM
7:20 PM
7:25 PM
7:50 PM
7:55 PM
8:00 PM
8:35 PM
9:15 PM
9:35 PM
12:00 AM

Du’a Iftitah
Manqabat
Mehfil - Maulana Sayyid Rizvi
Qasida
Announcements
Salaat
Iftaar
Qur’an & Du’a Tawassul
A’amaal of Laylatul Qadr
100 Rak’aat Salaat  & Jawshan-e-Kabir

7:00 PM
7:35 PM
8:00 PM
8:03 PM
8:40 PM
9:15 PM
9: 45 PM
9:50 PM
10:15 PM

Qur’an Darsa / Qur’an Tafsir
Du’a Iftitah
Announcements
Salaat
Iftaar
Surah Yasin & Du’a Kumail
Little Qari
Majlis - Dr. Liyakat Takim
Ziarat-e-Waritha

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 3RD
RAMADAN 23RD

THURSDAY, APRIL 4TH
RAMADAN 24TH

6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:25 PM
7:30 PM
8:05 PM
8:35 PM

Qur’an Competition
Du’a Iftitah
Announcements / Little Qari
Majlis - Maulana Sayyid Rizvi
Salaat
Tea, Dates and Tabarruk
ITIQA’F

MONDAY, APRIL 1ST
RAMADAN 21ST

YAUM-E-SHAHADAT - IMAM ALI (A)

TUESDAY, APRIL 2ND
RAMADAN 22ND

LAYLATUL QADR

7:00 PM
7:35 PM
8:00 PM
8:02 PM
8:40 PM
9:15 PM
9:20 PM
9:50 PM

Qur’an Darsa / Qur’an Tafsir
Du’a Iftitah
Announcements
Salaat
Iftaar
Little Qari
Majlis - Maulana Sayyid Rizvi
Ziarat

FRIDAY, APRIL 5TH
RAMADAN 25TH

7:00 PM
7:40 PM
8:00 PM
8:04 PM
8:40 PM
9:15 PM
9:20 PM
10:15 PM

Qur’an Darsa / Qur’an Tafsir
Du’a Iftitah
Announcements
Salaat
Iftaar
Little Qari
Majlis - Maulana Sayyid Rizvi
Ziarat
ITIQA’F

SATURDAY, APRIL 6TH
RAMADAN 26TH

6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:25 PM
7:30 PM
8:07 PM
8:35 PM

Qur’an Competition
Du’a Iftitah
Announcements / Little Qari
Majlis - Maulana Sayyid Rizvi
Salaat
Tea, Dates and Tabarruk
ITIQA’F

SUNDAY, APRIL 7TH
RAMADAN 27TH

jaffari.org/donate
JAFFARI COMMUNITY CENTRE



MONDAY, APRIL 8TH
RAMADAN 28TH

TUESDAY, APRIL 9TH
RAMADAN 29TH
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WEDNESDAY, APRIL 10TH
SHAWWAL 1ST

EID SALAAT
8:00 AM
10:00 AM

Dr. Husein Khimjee
Maulana Sayyid Rizvi

Guide for Ramadan 1445/2024

MONDAY, april 8TH TO wednesDAY, april 10th 2024

6:45 PM
7:45 PM
8:05 PM
8:09 PM
8:45 PM
9:25 PM
9:30 PM

Eid Presentation
Du’a Tawassul
Announcements
Salaat
Iftaar
Qur’an & Qasida
A’amaal of Eve of Eid

7:00 PM
7:40 PM
8:05 PM
8:08 PM
8:45 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM

Qur’an Darsa / Qur’an Tafsir
Du’a Iftitah
Announcements /  Little Qari
Salaat
Iftaar
Du’a-e-Wida
Majlis - Maulana Sayyid Rizvi
Ziarat

A REGISTERED CHARITY IN CANADA. NO. 10751 6171 RR0001

CONTACT INFORMATION

Secretariat Office
Mukhi (Mehboob Siwjee)
Chairlady (Zehra D. Hussain)

(905) 695-9786
(416) 573-4328
(416) 605-6586

admin@jaffari.org
mukhi@jaffari.org
chairlady@jaffari.org
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Guide for Ramadan 1445/2024
prayer timetable

RAMADAN DATE IMSAK FAJR SUNRISE ZUHR SUNSET MAGHRIB

1 12 MAR 6:06 6:11 7:36 1:28 7:20 7:35

2 13 MAR 6:05 6:10 7:34 1:27 7:21 7:36

3 14 MAR 6:03 6:08 7:32 1:27 7:23 7:37

4 15 MAR 6:01 6:06 7:30 1:27 7:24 7:39

5 16 MAR 5:59 6:04 7:29 1:26 7:25 7:40

6 17 MAR 5:57 6:02 7:27 1:26 7:26 7:41

7 18 MAR 5:55 6:00 7:25 1:26 7:27 7:42

8 19 MAR 5:53 5:58 7:23 1:26 7:29 7:44

9 20 MAR 5:51 5:56 7:21 1:25 7:30 7:45

10 21 MAR 5:49 5:54 7:20 1:25 7:31 7:46

11 22 MAR 5:47 5:52 7:18 1:25 7:32 7:47

12 23 MAR 5:45 5:50 7:16 1:24 7:33 7:48

13 24 MAR 5:43 5:48 7:14 1:24 7:35 7:50

14 25 MAR 5:41 5:46 7:12 1:24 7:36 7:51

15 26 MAR 5:39 5:44 7:11 1:24 7:37 7:52

16 27 MAR 5:37 5:42 7:09 1:23 7:38 7:53

17 28 MAR 5:35 5:40 7:07 1:23 7:39 7:54

18 29 MAR 5:33 5:38 7:05 1:23 7:41 7:56

19 30 MAR 5:31 5:36 7:03 1:22 7:42 7:57

20 31 MAR 5:29 5:34 7:02 1:22 7:43 7:58

21 1 APR 5:27 5:32 7:00 1:22 7:44 7:59

22 2 APR 5:25 5:30 6:58 1:21 7:45 8:00

23 3 APR 5:23 5:28 6:56 1:21 7:47 8:02

24 4 APR 5:21 5:26 6:54 1:21 7:48 8:03

25 5 APR 5:19 5:24 6:53 1:21 7:49 8:04

26 6 APR 5:17 5:22 6:51 1:20 7:50 8:05

27 7 APR 5:15 5:20 6:49 1:20 7:51 8:07

28 8 APR 5:13 5:18 6:47 1:20 7:53 8:08

29 9 APR 5:11 5:16 6:46 1:19 7:54 8:09

30 10 APR 5:09 5:14 6:44 1:19 7:55 8:10
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