



9000 BATHURST STREET, THORNHILL, ON



RAMADAN GUIDE

2024 - 1445 AH



DONATE GENEROUSLY TOWARDS RAMADAN FUND



jaffari.org/live

The Islamic dates in this guide are based on astronomical calculation Exact dates will depend on the actual sighting of the First Crescent [Moon], which Muslims should observe every month. jaffari.org/donate



RAMADAN KAREEM

"O Ye Who believe, let not your wealth, nor your children, distract you from remembrance of Allah. Those who do so, are the losers. And Spend of that wherewith we have provided you before death cometh unto you, and he should say, 'O my Lord! If only you would reprieve me for a little while, then I would have given Charity and be among the righteous.' But Allah reprieveth no soul when the appointed time comes, and Allah is aware of what you do."

Speakers



- MAULANA SAYYID MUHAMMAD RIZVI
- SHEIKH JAFFER H. JAFFER
- DR. LIYAQAT TAKIM
- SHEIKH MIQDAD ALIDINA





FIDYA , \$2/FAST/PERSON



KAFFARA

\$60/FAST/PERSON







MONDAY, MARCH 11TH EVE OF RAMADAN 1ST

7:00 PM Qur'an Darsa / Qur'an Tafsir

7:34 PM Salaat

8:00 PM Du'a - Welcoming Ramadan

8:20 PM Announcements

8:25 PM Q&A with Maulana Sayyid Rizvi

TUESDAY, MARCH 12TH RAMADAN 1ST

7:00 PM Qur'an Darsa / Qur'an Tafsir 7:30 PM Announcements / Little Oari

7:35 PM Salaat

8:00 PM Iftaar

8:30 PM Du'a Tawassul

8:40 PM Du'a Iftitah

NO LECTURE

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 13TH RAMADAN 2ND

7:00 PM Qur'an Darsa / Qur'an Tafsir

7:30 PM Announcements / Little Qari

7:36 PM Salaat

8:00 PM Iftaar

8:40 PM Du'a Iftitah

NO LECTURE

THURSDAY, MARCH 14TH RAMADAN 3RD

7:00 PM Qur'an Darsa / Qur'an Tafsir

7:30 PM Announcements / Little Qari

7:37 PM Salaat

8:00 PM Iftaar

8:30 PM Surah Yasin

8:40 PM Du'a Kumail

9:00 PM Du'a Iftitah

9:20 PM Ziarat-e-Waritha

NO LECTURE

FRIDAY, MARCH 15TH RAMADAN 4TH

7:00 PM Qur'an Darsa / Qur'an Tafsir

7:30 PM Announcements / Little Qari

7:39 PM Salaat

8:15 PM Iftaar

8:45 PM Du'a Iftitah

9:05 PM Majlis - Maulana Sayyid Rizvi

9:45 PM Ziarat

SATURDAY, MARCH 16TH RAMADAN 5TH

6:00 PM Qur'an Darsa / Qur'an Tafsir

6:45 PM Du'a Iftitah

7:05 PM Announcements / Little Qari

7:10 PM Majlis - Maulana Sayyid Rizvi

7:40 PM Salaat

8:15 PM Tea, Dates and Tabarruk

SUNDAY, MARCH 17TH RAMADAN 6TH

6:00 PM Qur'an Darsa / Qur'an Tafsir

6:45 PM Du'a Iftitah

7:05 PM Announcements / Little Qari

7:10 PM Majlis - Maulana Sayyid Rizvi

7:41 PM Salaat

8:15 PM Tea, Dates and Tabarruk



MONDAY, MARCH 18TH TO SUNDAY, MARCH 24TH 2024



MONDAY, MARCH 18TH RAMADAN 7TH

7:00 PM Qur'an Darsa / Qur'an Tafsir

7:40PM Announcements

7:42 PM Salaat 8:15 PM Iftaar

8:50 PM Du'a Iftitah

9:05 PM Little Qari

9:10 PM Majlis - Sheikh Jaffer

9:45 PM Ziarat

TUESDAY, MARCH 19TH RAMADAN 8TH

7:00 PM Qur'an Darsa / Qur'an Tafsir 7:40 PM Announcements / Little Qari

7:44 PM Salaat 8:20 PM Iftaar

9:00 PM Du'a Tawassul

9:15 PM Du'a Iftitah

9:35 PM Majlis - Sheikh Jaffer

9:45 PM Ziarat

WAFAT OF BIBI KHADIJA (A)

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 20TH RAMADAN 9TH

7:00 PM Du'a Iftitah 7:30 PM Announcements

7:35 PM Little Qari

7:45PM Salaat

8:20 PM Iftaar

NO Qur'an Darsa / Qur'an Tafsir

8:55 PM Marsiya

9:00PM Majlis - Sheikh Jaffer

9:45PM Taboot 9:50 PM Noha

10.00711 110110

10:00PM Ziarat

THURSDAY, MARCH 21ST RAMADAN 10TH

7:00 PM Qur'an Darsa / Qur'an Tafsir

7:42 PM Announcements / Little Qari 7:46 PM Salaat

8:20 PM Iftaar

8:50 PM Surah Yasin

9:00 PM Du'a Kumail

9:20 PM Du'a Iftitah

9:45 PM Majlis - Sheikh Jaffer

10:15 PM Ziarat E Waritha

FRIDAY, MARCH 22ND RAMADAN 11TH

7:00 PM Qur'an Darsa / Qur'an Tafsir 7:40 PM Announcements / Little Oari

7:47 PM Salaat

8:20 PM Iftaar

9:00 PM Du'a Iftitah

9:20 PM Ziarat

9:45 PM Blockbusters

SATURDAY, MARCH 23RD RAMADAN 12TH

6:00 PM Our'an Darsa / Our'an Tafsir

6:40 PM Little Qari

6:40 PM Du'a Iftitah

7:00 PM Announcements

7:05 PM Majlis - Dr. Liyakat Takim

7:48 PM Salaat

8:20 PM Tea, Dates and Tabarruk

9:30 PM Blockbusters

NOTE: Interfaith at MIC

6:00 PM Qur'an Darsa / Qur'an Tafsir

6:40 PM Du'a Iftitah

7:00 PM Announcements / Little Qari

7:05 PM Majlis - Sheikh Jaffer

7:50 PM Salaat

8:15 PM Interfaith Iftaar

SUNDAY, MARCH 24TH RAMADAN 13TH

jaffari.org/donate



MONDAY, MARCH 25TH TO SUNDAY, MARCH 31ST 2024



WILADAT OF IMAM HASAN (A) MONDAY, MARCH 25TH

RAMADAN 14TH

7:00 PM	Du'a Iftitah
	NO Qur'an Tafsir
7:20 PM	Du'a Mujeer
7:40 PM	Announcements / Little Qari
7:51 PM	Salaat
8:30 PM	Iftaar
9:05 PM	Manqabat
9:10 PM	Mehfil - Sheikh Jaffer
9:50 PM	Qasida

TUESDAY, MARCH 26TH RAMADAN 15TH

7:00 PM	Qur'an Darsa / Qur'an Tafsir
7:40 PM	Manqabat
7:45 PM	Announcements / Little Qari
7:52 PM	Salaat
8:30 PM	Iftaar
9:00 PM	Du'a Iftitah
9:20 PM	Du'a Tawassul
9:30 PM	Majlis - Sheikh Jaffer
10:00 PM	7iarat

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 27TH RAMADAN 16TH

7:00 PM	Qur'an Darsa / Qur'an Tafsır
7:45 PM	Announcements / Little Qari
7:53 PM	Salaat
8:30 PM	Iftaar
9:10 PM	Du'a Iftitah
9:30 PM	Majlis - Sheikh Miqdad Alidina
10:00 PM	Ziarat

THURSDAY, MARCH 28TH RAMADAN 17TH

7:00 PM	Qur'an Darsa / Qur'an Tafsir
7:40 PM	Surah Yasin
7:50 PM	Announcements / Little Qari
7:54 PM	Salaat
8:30 PM	Iftaar
9:15 PM	Du'a Iftitah
9:35 PM	Du'a Kumail
9:55 PM	Majlis - Sheikh Miqdad Alidina
10:30 PM	Ziarat-e-Waritha

SHAB-E-ZARBAT / LAYLATUL QADR

FRIDAY, MARCH 29TH RAMADAN 18TH

10:00 PM Ziarat

6:00	PM	Du'a Iftitah
6:20	PM	Announcements
6:25	PM	Marsiya
6:40	PM	Majlis - Maulana Sayyid Rizvi
7:30	PM	Noha
7:56	PM	Salaat
8:30	PM	lftaar
9:10	PM	Recitation of Qur'an & Marsiya
9:30	PM	A'amaal & Ziarat of Laylatul Qadr
11:15	AM	100 Rak'aat Salaat & Jawshan-e-

YAUM-E-ZARBAT - IMAM ALI (A)

SATURDAY, MARCH 30TH RAMADAN 19TH

6:00 PM	Qur'an Darsa
6:40 PM	Du'a Iftitah
7:00 PM	Marsiya
7:05 PM	Announcements / Little Qa
7:10 PM	Majlis - Maulana Sayyid Riz
7:45 PM	Noha
7:57 PM	Salaat
8:30 PM	lftaar
-Kabir	

LAYLATUL QADR / SHAB-E-SHAHADAT IMAM ALI (A)

SUNDAY, MARCH 31ST RAMADAN 20TH

6:00 PM	Du'a Iftitah
6:20 PM	Announcements
6:25 PM	Marsiya
6:35 PM	Majlis - Maulana Sayyid Rizvi
7:30 PM	Noha
7:58 PM	Salaat
8:35 PM	Iftaar
9: 10 PM	Recitation of Qur'an
9:25 PM	Munaajat of Imam Ali (a)
9:55 PM	A'amaal of Laylatul Qadr
11:30 PM	100 Rak'aat Salaat & Jawshar

-e-Kabir

🕻 jaffari.org/donate





MONDAY, APRIL 1ST TO SUNDAY, APRIL 7TH 2024

YAUM-E-SHAHADAT - IMAM ALI (A)

MONDAY, APRIL 1ST RAMADAN 21ST

1:19 PM Zo	hrain Salaat
------------	--------------

Marsiya 1:45 PM

1:50 PM Majlis - Maulana Sayyid Rizvi

2:15 PM Noha

Ziarat of Ameenullah (a) 2:25 PM

Recitation of Qur'an & Marsiya 7:00 PM

7:05 PM Majlis - Maulana Sayyid Rizvi

Taboot & Noha 7:45 PM

7:59 PM Salaat 8:35 PM Iftaar

9:15 PM Du'a Iftitah

FRIDAY, APRIL 5TH **RAMADAN 25TH**

7:00 PM Our'an Darsa / Our'an Tafsir

7:40 PM Du'a Iftitah

8:00 PM Announcements

8:04 PM Salaat

8:40 PM Iftaar

9:15 PM Little Oari

9:20 PM Majlis - Maulana Sayyid Rizvi

10:15 PM Ziarat

ITIOA'F

LAYLATUL QADR

TUESDAY, APRIL 2ND RAMADAN 22ND

7:00 PM Du'a Iftitah 7:20 PM Mangabat Mehfil - Maulana Sayyid Rizvi 7:25 PM 7:50 PM **Oasida** 7:55 PM **Announcements** 8:00 PM Salaat 8:35 PM Iftaar 9:15 PM Our'an & Du'a Tawassul 9:35 PM A'amaal of Laylatul Qadr

SATURDAY, APRIL 6TH

100 Rak'aat Salaat & Jawshan-e-Kabir

RAMADAN 26TH

6:45 PM Du'a Iftitah 7:25 PM Announcements / Little Oari 7:30 PM Majlis - Maulana Sayyid Rizvi 8:05 PM Salaat

Qur'an Competition

8:35 PM

12:00 AM

6:00 PM

Tea, Dates and Tabarruk

ITIOA'F

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 3RD RAMADAN 23RD

7:00 PM Qur'an Darsa / Qur'an Tafsir 7:35 PM Du'a Iftitah 8:00 PM **Announcements**

8:02 PM Salaat

8:40 PM Iftaar

9:15 PM Little Oari

9:20 PM Majlis - Maulana Sayyid Rizvi

9:50 PM 7iarat

SUNDAY, APRIL 7TH RAMADAN 27TH

6:00 PM **Qur'an Competition**

Du'a Iftitah 6:45 PM

7:25 PM Announcements / Little Oari 7:30 PM Majlis - Maulana Sayyid Rizvi

8:07 PM Salaat

8:35 PM Tea, Dates and Tabarruk

ITIOA'F

THURSDAY, APRIL 4TH RAMADAN 24TH

7:00 PM Our'an Darsa / Our'an Tafsir

7:35 PM Du'a Iftitah

8:00 PM **Announcements**

8:03 PM Salaat 8:40 PM Iftaar

9:15 PM Surah Yasin & Du'a Kumail

9: 45 PM Little Oari

9:50 PM Majlis - Dr. Liyakat Takim

10:15 PM Ziarat-e-Waritha





MONDAY, APRIL 8TH RAMADAN 28TH

7:00 PM Qur'an Darsa / Qur'an Tafsir
7:40 PM Du'a Iftitah
8:05 PM Announcements / Little Qari
8:08 PM Salaat
8:45 PM Iftaar
9:15 PM Du'a-e-Wida
9:30 PM Majlis - Maulana Sayyid Rizvi
10:00 PM Ziarat

TUESDAY, APRIL 9TH RAMADAN 29TH

6:45 PM Eid Presentation
7:45 PM Du'a Tawassul
8:05 PM Announcements
8:09 PM Salaat
8:45 PM Iftaar
9:25 PM Qur'an & Qasida
9:30 PM A'amaal of Eve of Eid

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 10TH SHAWWAL 1ST

Either Wednesday, April 10th OR Thursday, April 11th, 2024 (subject to moon sighting)



EID SALAAT



8:00 AM Dr. Husein Khimjee 10:00 AM Maulana Sayyid Rizvi

CONTACT INFORMATION

Secretariat Office Mukhi (Mehboob Siwjee) Chairlady (Zehra D. Hussain) (905) 695-9786 (416) 573-4328 (416) 605-6586 adminejaffari.org mukhiejaffari.org chairladyejaffari.org

PRAYER TIMETABLE

RAMADAN	DATE	IMSAK	FAJR	SUNRISE	ZUHR	SUNSET	MAGHRIB
1	12 MAR	6:06	6:11	7:36	1:28	7:20	7:35
2	13 MAR	6:05	6:10	7:34	1:27	7:21	7:36
3	14 MAR	6:03	6:08	7:32	1:27	7:23	7:37
4	15 MAR	6:01	6:06	7:30	1:27	7:24	7:39
5	16 MAR	5:59	6:04	7:29	1:26	7:25	7:40
6	17 MAR	5:57	6:02	7:27	1:26	7:26	7:41
7	18 MAR	5:55	6:00	7:25	1:26	7:27	7:42
8	19 MAR	5:53	5:58	7:23	1:26	7:29	7:44
9	20 MAR	5:51	5:56	7:21	1:25	7:30	7:45
10	21 MAR	5:49	5:54	7:20	1:25	7:31	7:46
11	22 MAR	5:47	5:52	7:18	1:25	7:32	7:47
12	23 MAR	5:45	5:50	7:16	1:24	7:33	7:48
13	24 MAR	5:43	5:48	7:14	1:24	7:35	7:50
14	25 MAR	5:41	5:46	7:12	1:24	7:36	7:51
15	26 MAR	5:39	5:44	7:11	1:24	7:37	7:52
16	27 MAR	5:37	5:42	7:09	1:23	7:38	7:53
17	28 MAR	5:35	5:40	7:07	1:23	7:39	7:54
18	29 MAR	5:33	5:38	7:05	1:23	7:41	7:56
19	30 MAR	5:31	5:36	7:03	1:22	7:42	7:57
20	31 MAR	5:29	5:34	7:02	1:22	7:43	7:58
21	1 APR	5:27	5:32	7:00	1:22	7:44	7:59
22	2 APR	5:25	5:30	6:58	1:21	7:45	8:00
23	3 APR	5:23	5:28	6:56	1:21	7:47	8:02
24	4 APR	5:21	5:26	6:54	1:21	7:48	8:03
25	5 APR	5:19	5:24	6:53	1:21	7:49	8:04
26	6 APR	5:17	5:22	6:51	1:20	7:50	8:05
27	7 APR	5:15	5:20	6:49	1:20	7:51	8:07
28	8 APR	5:13	5:18	6:47	1:20	7:53	8:08
29	9 APR	5:11	5:16	6:46	1:19	7:54	8:09
30	10 APR	5:09	5:14	6:44	1:19	7:55	8:10

